© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
LED luminaire ECO Bianca BFLH-12-36C1 white 230V 21-36W 5760lm
CRI80 120° IP44 3000K, 3500K, 4000K 3CCT
Product code 19396
Correlated colour temperature 3CCT 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
Luminous flux 5760lumens
Luminaire’s efficiency lm79 160lm/W
Warranty 3 years
Power supply PHILIPS
Brand ECO
Supply voltage 230V
Power factor 0.90
Output 21-36W
Maximum output 36W
Lens angle 120°
Cri 80
Sdcm - macadam ellipses 5
Protection class IP44
Lifespan 50000h
Length 1160.0mm
Width 160.0mm
Height 61.0mm
In package 1pc
In box 4pcs
Casing colour white
Casing material polycarbonate
Polishing matt
Impact resistance IK08
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -20 - +45°C
Certificates CE
Energy class
© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee